
 

 

 

  

 

 
Tickets to The Grand’s Individual 2018-2019 Season Shows On 
Sale July 10th 
WAUSAU, WI – July 2, 2018 – Tickets for individual shows on The Grand’s 2018-19 Season go on sale 
July 10. After 18 sold out shows last Season, you don’t want to miss your chance to experience the best 
of the performing arts right here in Central Wisconsin! The Grand’s staff will be on site to assist patrons 
starting at 9:00 am on Tuesday, July 10, when the general public will be able to purchase tickets to as 
many shows as they’d like. This annual event is The Grand's biggest on-sale day of the year! 

Tickets will be available for purchase in person at The Grand Theater, by phone at 715.842.0988, and 
online at www.grandtheater.org. Mark your calendars to make sure you get seats for shows such as 
world-class Broadway, featuring the beloved musical story of Maria and the von Trapp family in a brand-
new production of THE SOUND OF MUSIC; FINDING NEVERLAND tells the incredible story behind one of 
the world’s most treasured characters: Peter Pan; a Tenth Anniversary production of ROCK OF AGES 
captures the iconic era that was the big bad 1980s in Hollywood; THE ILLUSIONISTS – LIVE FROM 
BROADWAY features five of the most incredible illusionists on earth; and RAIN – A TRIBUTE TO THE 
BEATLES returns to The Grand to celebrate the anniversary of the release of the legendary album Abbey 
Road.  
 
After a record-breaking season with 18 sold-out shows, recognition by Pollstar Magazine as one of the 
Top 150 Theaters in the World, the expansion of the Community Engagement Series, and performances 
from incredible artists of all kinds, The Grand Theater is proud to present its 2018-19 Season. The 24 
shows in the lineup have earned a combined 13 Grammy Awards, 6 Tony Awards, 86 Top Ten hits, 40 #1 
hits, and almost 95 million tickets sold worldwide.  
 
You can beat the rush on On-Sale Day and reserve your seats by becoming a Season Subscriber today! 
Season packages start at just four shows and feature a discount of up to 15% depending on subscription 
level. Subscribers also receive priority seating, exclusive pre-sales, free ticket exchanges, and an 
invitation to exclusive events. Contact the Ticket Office at 715.842.0988, online at 
www.grandtheater.org, or in person at 401 4th St., Wausau, WI, 54403. Tickets to fewer than four 
shows will not be available until Tuesday, July 10th at 9:00 am. 
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2018-2019 Season Lineup  

Tuesday, October 2 THE ILLUSIONISTS – LIVE FROM BROADWAY  

Tuesday, October 9 Scott Bradlee’s Postmodern Jukebox  

Wednesday, October 17 Tracy Lawrence  

Friday, October 19 Chinese Warriors of Peking  

Tuesday, October 30 The TEN Tenors  

Wednesday, November 7 RaeLynn  

Tuesday, November 13 The Music of Cream – 50th Anniversary Tour  

Saturday, November 17 Volkswagen presents Warren Miller’s “Face of Winter”  

Wednesday, December 5 The Midtown Men – Holiday Hits  

Friday, December 14 Altenburgh Christmas Extravaganza  

Thursday, January 17 Russian National Ballet: Giselle  

Friday, January 25 Live from Laurel Canyon  

Tuesday, February 12 THE SOUND OF MUSIC  

Friday, February 15 Don McLean  

Sunday, February 17 LUMA: Art in Darkness  

Tuesday, February 26 Jim Belushi and the Board of Comedy  

Friday, March 1 Celtic Nights  

Thursday, March 14 Classic Albums Live: Creedence Clearwater Revival’s Chronicle, Vol. 1  

Wednesday, March 20 Havana Cuba All-Stars: Asere! A Fiesta Cubana  

Saturday, April 6 RAIN – A TRIBUTE TO THE BEATLES  

Wednesday, April 10 An Evening with Branford Marsalis  

Tuesday, April 16The Oak Ridge Boys  

Wednesday, May 8 Finding Neverland  

Tuesday, May 28 Rock of Ages 
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